Official Hotel List

December 2-6, 2018 | Anaheim Convention Center | Anaheim, California

For best rates and availability, make your reservation via Internet at https://midyear.ashp.org or phone 877-505-0675 Toll-free / 801-505-4613 International. Hotel reservations will be accepted until

ashp

November 2 at 8:00 p.m. Eastern Time (ET) or until the room block is sold out, whichever occurs first. After this time, reservations will be made based on availability and hotels may charge higher rates.
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Hotels

Anaheim Majestic Garden Hotel

Anaheim Marriott (Headquarters Hotel)
Anaheim Marriott Suites

Anaheim Portofino Inn and Suites

Best Western Plus Anaheim Inn

Best Western Plus Park Place Inn & Mini-Suites
Best Western Plus Pavilions

Best Western Plus Raffles Inn & Suites

Best Western Plus Stovall’s Inn

Candlewood Suites Anaheim-Resort Area

Castle Inn & Suites

Clarion Hotel Anaheim Resort

Cortona Inn & Suites Anaheim Resort

Country Inn & Suites by Radisson

Courtyard by Marriott Anaheim Resort/Convention Center
Delta Hotels by Marriott Anaheim Garden Grove

Desert Palms Hotel and Suites

Disneylande Hotel
Disney’s Grand Californian Hotele & Spa

Disney’s Paradise Piere Hotel

DoubleTree Suites by Hilton Hotel Anaheim Resort-Convention Center

Embassy Suites by Hilton Anaheim South

Fairfield Inn Anaheim Disneyland Resort

Four Points by Sheraton Anaheim

Grand Legacy At The Park

Hampton Inn & Suites Los Angeles/Anaheim-Garden Grove
Hilton Anaheim (Headquarters Hotel)

Hilton Garden Inn Anaheim/Garden Grove

Homewood Suites by Hilton Anaheim Resort-Convention Center

Homewood Suites by Hilton Anaheim-Main Gate Area

Single
$185
$209
$182
$159
$159
$159
$139
$169
$139
$155
$158
$167
$159
$189
$169
$179
$140
$279
$329
$239
$186
$209
$182
$169
$164
$151
$209
$156
$199
$186

Double
$185

$209
$182
$159
$159
$159
$139
$169
$139
$155
$158
$167
$159
$189
$169
$179
$140
$279
$329
$239
$186
$209
$182
$169
$174
$151
$209
$166
$199
$186

Triple
$200

$229
$182
$159
$159
$159
$139
$169
$139
$165
$158
$177
$169
$189
$179
$189
$140
$279
$329
$239
$206
$229
$182
$189
5184
S161
$229
$176
$209
$196

Quad
$215

$249
$182
$159
$159
$159
$139
$169
$139
$175
$158
$187
$179
$189
$189
$199
$140
$279
$329
$239
$226
$249
$182
$189
$194
$171
$249
5186
$219
$206

Distance to
Conv. Ctr.

1.5 mi.
Adjacent
1 mi.
0.4 mi.
0.9 mi.
1 mi.
0.4 mi.
0.4 mi.
0.5 mi.
1mi.
0.5 mi.
Adjacent
0.4 mi.
1mi.
0.3 mi.
1mi.
0.25 mi.
0.75 mi.
0.5 mi.
0.5 mi.
0.5 mi.
1 mi.
1.1 mi.
1.5 mi.
0.8 mi.
0.8 mi.
Adjacent
1 mi.
0.25 mi.
1.2 mi.

# Guests |Child Free| TripAdvisor

Per Room
4

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
6
5

> Age
17
18
n/a
n/a
n/a
17
n/a
18
n/a
12
17
17
17
17
17
n/a
17
17
17
17
12
17
17

n/a
18
18
17
18

n/a

Rating *
3%
4
3%

w Wb AW DS

3%
4%
3%
4%

Parking = Room Free Fitness
Day Rate | Service Breakfast| Center
$18 Yes No Yes
$25 Yes No Yes
$15 Yes No Yes
$16 No No Yes
Free No Yes Yes
$10 No Yes No
Free Yes Yes Yes
S15 No Yes Yes
$10 Yes Yes Yes
$10 No No Yes
Free No No No
S16 No No Yes
Free No Yes No
Free No Yes Yes
S17 No No Yes
$20 Yes No Yes
Free No Yes Yes
$18 Yes No Yes
$18 Yes No Yes
$18 Yes No Yes
$18 Yes No Yes
$17 Yes Yes Yes
$19 No No Yes
$16 No No Yes
$15 No Yes No
$17 No Yes Yes
$16 Yes No S5
$17 Yes No Yes
$18 No Yes Yes
$17 No Yes Yes

Pool

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes


https://midyear.ashp.org/

31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.

Howard Johnson Hotel and Water Playground-Bldg. 2
Howard Johnson Hotel and Water Playground-Bldg. 1

Hotel Indigo Anaheim

Hyatt House at Anaheim Resort/Convention Center

Hyatt Place at Anaheim Resort/Convention Center

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Red Lion Hotel Anaheim Resort

Residence Inn by Marriott Anaheim Resort Area/Garden Grove
Residence Inn Anaheim Resort/Convention Center
Residence Inn by Marriott Anaheim Maingate

Sheraton Garden Grove-Anaheim South Hotel

Sheraton Park Hotel at the Anaheim Resort

SpringHill Suites at Anaheim Resort Area/Convention Center
SpringHill Suites by Marriott Anaheim Maingate

Staybridge Suites Anaheim At The Park

The Anaheim Hotel

Wyndham Garden Anaheim

All hotels within 1.7 miles of the Convention Center.

Room rates above do not include tax, currently 17% (subject to change). Rates listed are for standard type rooms, unless otherwise noted.
All room rates include complimentary in-room access to the Internet if the reservation was booked through Orchid.Events.

Hotels may be added to meet demand.

$172
$185
$174
$195
$196
$200
$132
$189
$249
$194
$159
$219
$212
$169
$194
$139
$189

$172
$185
$174
$195
$196
$200
$132
$189
$249
$194
$159
$219
$212
$179
$194
$139
$189

$172
$185
$174
n/a
$206
$225
$142
$189
$249
$244
$169
$219
$212
$179
$204
S164
$199

$172
$185
$174
n/a
$216
$250
$152
$189
$249
$244
$179
$219
$212
$179
$214
$189
$209

1.3 mi.

0.3 mi.
0.4 mi.
0.3 mi.
1mi.
0.5 mi.
1mi.
0.2 mi.
1mi.
1.5 mi.
Adjacent
0.25 mi.
1.7 mi.
1.5 mi.
0.7 mi.
0.5 mi.
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n/a

n/a
18
18
18
18
n/a
n/a
17
16
16
n/a
n/a
17
12

4%

4%
4%
4%
4%
3%
4%
3%

4%
4%

Free

Free
$18
$16
$28
$15
$17
$20
Free
$15
$21
$20
$15
$9
$12

Free

No

Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes

Yes

No

No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



