Official Hotel List

53rd ASHP Midyear Clinical Meeting & Exhibition

December 2-6, 2018 | Anaheim Convention Center | Anaheim, California



For best rates and availability, make your reservation via Internet at https://midyear.ashp.org or phone 877-505-0675 Toll-free / 801-505-4613 International. Hotel reservations will be accepted until November 2 at 8:00 p.m. Eastern Time (ET) or until the room block is sold out, whichever occurs first. After this time, reservations will be made based on availability and hotels may charge higher rates.

	Hotels	Single	Double	Triple	Quad	Distance to Conv. Ctr.	# Guests Per Room	Child Free > Age	TripAdvisor Rating *	Parking Day Rate	Room Service	Free Breakfast	Fitness Center	Pool
1.	Anaheim Majestic Garden Hotel	\$185	\$185	\$200	\$215	1.5 mi.	4	17	3 ½	\$18	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
2.	Anaheim Marriott (Headquarters Hotel)	\$209	\$209	\$229	\$249	Adjacent	4	18	4	\$25	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
3.	Anaheim Marriott Suites	\$182	\$182	\$182	\$182	1 mi.	4	n/a	3 ½	\$15	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
4.	Anaheim Portofino Inn and Suites	\$159	\$159	\$159	\$159	0.4 mi.	4	n/a	4	\$16	No	No	Yes	Yes
5.	Best Western Plus Anaheim Inn	\$159	\$159	\$159	\$159	0.9 mi.	4	n/a	4	Free	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
6.	Best Western Plus Park Place Inn & Mini-Suites	\$159	\$159	\$159	\$159	1 mi.	4	17	4	\$10	No	Yes	No	Yes
7.	Best Western Plus Pavilions	\$139	\$139	\$139	\$139	0.4 mi.	4	n/a	4	Free	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
8.	Best Western Plus Raffles Inn & Suites	\$169	\$169	\$169	\$169	0.4 mi.	4	18	3	\$15	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
9.	Best Western Plus Stovall's Inn	\$139	\$139	\$139	\$139	0.5 mi.	4	n/a	4	\$10	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
10.	Candlewood Suites Anaheim-Resort Area	\$155	\$155	\$165	\$175	1 mi.	4	12	4	\$10	No	No	Yes	Yes
11.	Castle Inn & Suites	\$158	\$158	\$158	\$158	0.5 mi.	4	17	4	Free	No	No	No	Yes
12.	Clarion Hotel Anaheim Resort	\$167	\$167	\$177	\$187	Adjacent	4	17	3	\$16	No	No	Yes	Yes
13.	Cortona Inn & Suites Anaheim Resort	\$159	\$159	\$169	\$179	0.4 mi.	4	17	4	Free	No	Yes	No	Yes
14.	Country Inn & Suites by Radisson	\$189	\$189	\$189	\$189	1 mi.	4	17	3	Free	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
15.	Courtyard by Marriott Anaheim Resort/Convention Center	\$169	\$169	\$179	\$189	0.3 mi.	4	17	4	\$17	No	No	Yes	Yes
16.	Delta Hotels by Marriott Anaheim Garden Grove	\$179	\$179	\$189	\$199	1 mi.	4	n/a	4 ½	\$20	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
17.	Desert Palms Hotel and Suites	\$140	\$140	\$140	\$140	0.25 mi.	4	17	4	Free	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
18.	Disneyland® Hotel	\$279	\$279	\$279	\$279	0.75 mi.	5	17	4 ½	\$18	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
19.	Disney's Grand Californian Hotel® & Spa	\$329	\$329	\$329	\$329	0.5 mi.	5	17	4	\$18	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
20.	Disney's Paradise Pier® Hotel	\$239	\$239	\$239	\$239	0.5 mi.	5	17	4	\$18	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
21.	DoubleTree Suites by Hilton Hotel Anaheim Resort-Convention Center	\$186	\$186	\$206	\$226	0.5 mi.	4	12	4 ½	\$18	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
22.	Embassy Suites by Hilton Anaheim South	\$209	\$209	\$229	\$249	1 mi.	4	17	3	\$17	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
23.	Fairfield Inn Anaheim Disneyland Resort	\$182	\$182	\$182	\$182	1.1 mi.	4	17	4	\$19	No	No	Yes	Yes
24.	Four Points by Sheraton Anaheim	\$169	\$169	\$189	\$189	1.5 mi.	4	6	3	\$16	No	No	Yes	Yes
25.	Grand Legacy At The Park	\$164	\$174	\$184	\$194	0.8 mi.	4	n/a	3 ½	\$15	No	Yes	No	Yes
26.	Hampton Inn & Suites Los Angeles/Anaheim-Garden Grove	\$151	\$151	\$161	\$171	0.8 mi.	4	18	4 ½	\$17	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
27.	Hilton Anaheim <i>(Headquarters Hotel)</i>	\$209	\$209	\$229	\$249	Adjacent	4	18	3 ½	\$16	Yes	No	\$5	Yes
28.	Hilton Garden Inn Anaheim/Garden Grove	\$156	\$166	\$176	\$186	1 mi.	4	17	4 ½	\$17	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
29.	Homewood Suites by Hilton Anaheim Resort-Convention Center	\$199	\$199	\$209	\$219	0.25 mi.	6	18	3	\$18	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
30.	Homewood Suites by Hilton Anaheim-Main Gate Area	\$186	\$186	\$196	\$206	1.2 mi.	5	n/a	4	\$17	No	Yes	Yes	Yes

31.	Howard Johnson Hotel and Water Playground-Bldg. 2	\$172	\$172	\$172	\$172	1.3 mi.	4	n/a	4 ½	Free	No	No	No	Yes
31.	Howard Johnson Hotel and Water Playground-Bldg. 1	\$185	\$185	\$185	\$185									
32.	Hotel Indigo Anaheim	\$174	\$174	\$174	\$174	0.3 mi.	4	n/a	4 ½	Free	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
33.	Hyatt House at Anaheim Resort/Convention Center	\$195	\$195	n/a	n/a	0.4 mi.	2	18	4 ½	\$18	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
34.	Hyatt Place at Anaheim Resort/Convention Center	\$196	\$196	\$206	\$216	0.3 mi.	4	18	4 ½	\$16	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
35.	Hyatt Regency Orange County	\$200	\$200	\$225	\$250	1 mi.	4	18	4 ½	\$28	No	No	Yes	Yes
36.	Red Lion Hotel Anaheim Resort	\$132	\$132	\$142	\$152	0.5 mi.	4	18	3 ½	\$15	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
37.	Residence Inn by Marriott Anaheim Resort Area/Garden Grove	\$189	\$189	\$189	\$189	1 mi.	4	n/a	4 ½	\$17	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
38.	Residence Inn Anaheim Resort/Convention Center	\$249	\$249	\$249	\$249	0.2 mi.	4	n/a	3 ½	\$20	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
39.	Residence Inn by Marriott Anaheim Maingate	\$194	\$194	\$244	\$244	1 mi.	4	17	4	Free	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
40.	Sheraton Garden Grove-Anaheim South Hotel	\$159	\$159	\$169	\$179	1.5 mi.	4	16	4	\$15	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
41.	Sheraton Park Hotel at the Anaheim Resort	\$219	\$219	\$219	\$219	Adjacent	4	16	4	\$21	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
42.	SpringHill Suites at Anaheim Resort Area/Convention Center	\$212	\$212	\$212	\$212	0.25 mi.	4	n/a	3	\$20	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
43.	SpringHill Suites by Marriott Anaheim Maingate	\$169	\$179	\$179	\$179	1.7 mi.	4	n/a	4 ½	\$15	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
44.	Staybridge Suites Anaheim At The Park	\$194	\$194	\$204	\$214	1.5 mi.	4	17	4 ½	\$9	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
45.	The Anaheim Hotel	\$139	\$139	\$164	\$189	0.7 mi.	4	12	3	\$12	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
46.	Wyndham Garden Anaheim	\$189	\$189	\$199	\$209	0.5 mi.	6	7	3	Free	Yes	No	Yes	Yes

- All hotels within 1.7 miles of the Convention Center.
- Room rates above do not include tax, currently 17% (subject to change). Rates listed are for standard type rooms, unless otherwise noted.
- All room rates include complimentary in-room access to the Internet if the reservation was booked through Orchid. Events.
- Hotels may be added to meet demand.